ISMA (International Swim Meet Amersfoort)

Amersfoort, 20- - 22-2-2026

Programmanr. 13
21-2-2026 - 18:00

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten Finale

rang naam

Finale A

1. Jade Geurts
Nina Zusterzeel
Zinke Delcommune
Lynn Blommers
Nieke Dovic
Benthe-Marie R.
Joy Willekus
Anastasia Renssen

ONOO GO AN

Finale B
9. Jasmijn Scott
10. Michelle van Hemert
11. Diede de Vries
12. Esmaé de Gans
13. Sam De Bont
14. Robine Moot
15. Meike van der Klugt
16. Fien Stolk

vereniging intijd

wvZz 1:11.62 200402278
PSV 1:11.64 200800656
Zwemfed 1:12.47  VZF/20003/05
Blue Marlins 1:13.02 200105062
PSV 1:16.35 200700238
MEGA 1:15.60 MEGA/21405/05
PSV 1:15.55 200602420
ACZ 1:15.80 200202588
De Duinkikkers 1:17.27 201001236
PSV 1:16.86 200901200
Zwemlust- den Hommel 1:17.79 200803558
ZPC AMERSFOORT 1:19.63 200900134
Zwemfed 1:20.11  VZF/20001/08
ZPC AMERSFOORT 1:20.88 200900330
wvz 1:19.65 201100808

Zwemlust- den Hommel 1:21.43 201302282

tijd

1:11.05
1:11.28
1:12.58
1:12.70
1:14.58
1:14.79
1:15.83
1:16.11

1:16.40
1:16.69
1:17.63
1:18.62
1:18.80
1:19.45
1:19.81
1:22.02

RT

+0,79
+0,67
+0,70
+0,70
+0,80
+0,68
+0,75
+0,65

+0,55
+0,70
+0,80
+0,71
+0,75
+0,73
+0,78
+0,64

50m 100m

33.55 1:11.05
33.38 1:11.28
34.52 1:12.58
34.14 1:12.70
35.43 1:14.58
35.34 1:14.79
34.61 1:15.83
35.18 1:16.11

35.90 1:16.40
36.14 1:16.69
35.97 1:17.63
37.17 1:18.62
37.62 1:18.80
37.29 1:19.45
37.65 1:19.81
38.88 1:22.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Zpc Amersfoort
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